
Subjeet 

Internal External Theory Practical

Grade

O

A+

A

B+

B

C

P

F

Ab

Scheme of One Year Diploma In Disaster Management Semester I & II

4

0

0

10

9

8

7

6

5

0

0

0

9

8

7

6

5Average

Pass 

Fail

Absent

90-100

80-89

70-79

60-69

55-59

50-54

40-49

Below 40

Ab

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Above Average

Description Range of Marks Obtained 

out of 100 pr equivalent 

fraction

Grade Point for 

Theory

Grade Point for 

Practical

Outstanding 10

Total

12 8 40

Minimun Passing 
Examination & Evaluation 

Marks

Theory

20

Practical InternalTotal

50 30 20 100

InternalTheory Practical

Teaching Period per 

week

Teaching & Learining Scheme 

Credits 

Duration of Examination and Total 

Marks 

4 2 Hrs. 4

Marks Credits

2 1 1 100

Theory Total 
Exam Hrs. 

1 Hrs.

Practical Skill 

Enhanced Modrate 
Diploma 

Course in 

Disaster 

Management

Practical Theory Total 

1 3 4



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Grade

  


