## Scheme of One Year Diploma In Disaster Management Semester I & II

Subject	t Teaching Period per week			Teaching & Learining Scheme Credits				Duration of Examination and Total Marks				Examination & Evaluation Marks			Minimun Passing				
Diploma Course in	Practical	Theory	Total	Theory	Practical Skill Enhanced Modrate		Total		m Hrs.		Credits	Theory	Practical	Internal	Total	Theory	Practical	Internal	Total
Disaster					Internal	External		Theory	Practical										$\vdash$
Management	1	3	4	2	1	1	4	2 Hrs.	1 Hrs.	100	4	50	30	20	100	20	12	8	40

Grade	Description	Range of Marks Obtained	Grade Point for	Grade Point for		
	_	out of 100 pr equivalent	Theory	Practical		
		fraction				
О	Outstanding	90-100	10	10		
A+	Excellent	80-89	9	9		
A	Very Good	70-79	8	8		
B+	Good	60-69	7	7		
В	Above Average	55-59	6	6		
С	Average	50-54	5	5		
P	Pass	40-49	4	0		
F	Fail	Below 40	0	0		
Ab	Absent	Ab	0	0		

